Surface Mount Transient Voltage Suppressors
1 / 4
TVS diodes can be used in a wide range of applications which like
consumer electronic products, automotive industries, munitions,
telecommunications, aerospace industries, and intelligent control
systems.
Working Voltage: 15 to 40 V
Peak Pulse Power: 1000 W

Maximum
Clamping
Voltage
VC
@IPP (V)
Maximum
Peak
Pulse
Current
IPP (A)
Maximum
Reverse
Leakage IR
@VRWM
(μA)Uni Bi Uni Bi MIN MAX
TPSMB10J15A TPSMB10J15CA PALM DABM 15.0 16.70 18.50 1 24.4 40.98 1
TPSMB10J16A TPSMB10J16CA PALP DABP 16.0 17.80 19.70 1 26.0 38.46 1
TPSMB10J17A TPSMB10J17CA PALR DABR 17.0 18.90 20.90 1 27.6 36.23 1
TPSMB10J18A TPSMB10J18CA PALT DABT 18.0 20.00 22.10 1 29.2 34.25 1
TPSMB10J19A TPSMB10J19CA PALB DABB 19.0 21.10 23.30 1 30.8 32.49 1
TPSMB10J20A TPSMB10J20CA PALV DABV 20.0 22.20 24.50 1 32.4 30.86 1
TPSMB10J22A TPSMB10J22CA PALX DABX 22.0 24.40 26.90 1 35.5. 28.17 1
TPSMB10J24A TPSMB10J24CA PALZ DABZ 24.0 26.70 29.50 1 38.9 25.71 1
TPSMB10J26A TPSMB10J26CA PAME DACE 26.0 28.90 31.90 1 42.1 23.75 1
TPSMB10J28A TPSMB10J28CA PAMG DACG 28.0 31.10 34.40 1 45.4 22.03 1
TPSMB10J30A TPSMB10J30CA PAMK DACK 30.0 33.30 36.80 1 48.4 20.66 1
TPSMB10J33A TPSMB10J33CA PAMM DACM 33.0 36.70 40.60 1 53.3 18.76 1
TPSMB10J36A TPSMB10J36CA PAMP DACP 36.0 40.00 44.20 1 58.1 17.21 1
TPSMB10J40A TPSMB10J40CA PAMR DACR 40.0 44.40 49.10 1 64.5 15.50 1
Note:
(1) Add suffix ' CA ' after part number to specify Bi-directional devices
(2) Suffix 'A ' denotes 5% tolerance device.
150